PR
O
TE
C
TI
O
N
M

VEM420 2½″ 2 0.5 7.5 3 NO 210 240
VEM424 3″ 2 0.5 7.5 3 NO 260 300
HOW TO ORDER
VEM/VNP  4 08  110/50
Voltage and frequency required
Valve connection diameter
• 08 = 1″
• 12 = 1½″ (single diameter)
• 14 = 1½″ (double diameter)
• 16 = 2″
• 20 = 2½″
• 24 = 3″
Part Number Code:
Valve
N VNP – with integral pilot
E VEM – without pilot
4
 400 Series
MECAIR MANIFOLD MOUNT VALVES 400 SERIES
FILTRATION 3
03
DIMENSIONS
VNP 408 VEM 408
VNP 412 - 414 - 416 - 420 - 424 VEM 412 - 414 - 416 - 420 - 424
VNP 408 - 412 VEM  412 - 414 - 416 - 420 - 424
MODEL Ø A B C D E F G I Ø H No. M WEIGHT
kg
MODEL E Ø L A1 B1 WEIGHT
kg
No.
DIAPH.
O-RING
VNP 408 1″ 63 94 114 136 32 18 25 7 4 10 0.7 VEM 408 76 ¼″ 36 64 0.4 1 KIT M330370
VNP 412 1½″ 94 140 160 155 58 18 39 9 6 14 1.1 VEM 412 95 ¼″ 50 95 1.4 1 KIT M330341
VNP 414 1½″ 94 140 160 188 58 18 39 9 6 14 1.9 VEM 414 128 ¼″ 50 95 1.6 2 KIT M330341
VNP 416 2″ 105 175 195 210 62 18 45 11 6 0 2.3 VEM 416 150 ¼″ 63 107 2 2 KIT M330342
VNP 420 2½″ 128 200 220 228 80 20 40 11 6 0 3.3 VEM 420 168 ¼″ 78 130 3 2 KIT M330343
VNP 424 3″ 128 200 220 228 80 20 40 11 6 0 3.3 VEM 424 168 ¼″ 90 130 3 2 KIT M330343
MECAIR MANIFOLD MOUNT VALVES 400 SERIES
Note: Fix the valve body to the tank using the appropriate eyelets in the valve body
FILTRATION 4
04
STANDARD VERSION
POS DESCRIPTION CODE
St
an
da
rd
1
a) Solenoid (*) a) KIT SB4 - ../.. (*)
b)  Pilot group complete with
base and ferrule
b) KIT CP1/4
c)  DIN connector
PG9EN175301-803 IP65
c) KIT PLG9
(*) Specify voltage and frequency.
OPTIONAL VERSION
POS DESCRIPTION CODE
O
pt
io
na
l
1
a) Solenoid a) KIT SB4 -24/DCX
b)  Pilot group complete with
base and ferrule
b) KIT CP1/4
c)  DIN connector (3GD IP65 T6) c) KIT PLG11 – ATEX
Version in conformity with European Directive 94/9/CE ATEX (cod. KIT PV-24/DCX)
POS DESCRIPTION CODE
VEM/VNP408 VEM/VNP412 VEM/VNP414 VEM/VNP416 VEM/VNP420 VEM/VNP424
1 Pilot group complete
with solenoid (*) and
DIN connector
KIT PV - ../..
(*)
KIT PV - ../..
(*)
KIT PV - ../..
(*)
KIT PV - ../..